PRETTY BOY:::.

Sur K Festwurand

T E@ (e

,-.a

U2/

WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY
WHERE CHARACTER MEETS FLAVOUR.

BORN FROM MELBOURNE'S LOVE OF GOOD FOOD AND EVEN BETTER COMPANY, PRETTY
BOY BAR & RESTAURANT CELEBRATES BOLD FLAVOURS WITH EFFORTLESS CHARM.
INSPIRED BY THE CITY'S MIX OF STYLE, GRIT AND GENEROSITY, EVERY DISH IS CRAFTED
10 BE SIMPLE, HONEST AND FULL OF CHARACTER, JUST LIKE PRETTY BOY HIMSELF.

FROM PERFECTLY SEARED STEAKS AND COMFORTING CLASSICS TO FRESH LOCAL
PRODUCE AND MODERN TWISTS, OUR KITCHEN BRINGS A CONFIDENT ENERGY TO
FAMILIAR FAVOURITES. WHETHER YOURE HERE FOR A NIGHT OUT OR SOMETHING TO
SHARE OVER A GOOD BOTTLE, THIS IS FOOD MADE TO ENJOY.

WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY, MELBOURNE'S CHEEKY SIDE SERVED ON A PLATE.

@PRETTYBOYMELBOURNE



PRETTY BOY

Sur K Festwurand

Starters

STONE BAKED SOURDOUGH

with salted butter and balsamic olive oil

PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS

with caulitflower and dill purée, topped with tobiko orange caviar

CONFIT DUCK CROQUETTE

with Napoli sauce and pecorino

BAKED CAMEMBERT CHEESE

served with honeyed peaches, dukkah and crispy sourdough

TASMANIAN SALMON GRAVLAX

with organic greens, chive sour cream and chilli oil

Mains

TIGER PRAWN SQUID INK LINGUINE

with prawns, garlic oil and pecorino

ROASTED GIPPSLAND PORK LOIN PORCHETTA

with roasted kipfler potatoes, Dutch carrots and port wine jus

ARTICHOKE, RICOTTA & CAPERS RAVIOLI

with pomodoro sauce, fresh chives and parmesan

CHEF'S VEGAN PASTA

From the Qril

ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE ON THE BONE (350G)
ANGUS BEEF PORTERHOUSE (300G)
DUKKAH-RUBBED VICTORIAN LAMB RUMP (220G)
FISH OF THE DAY

All grill items are served with mashed potatoes, broccolini,

and your choice of port wine jus, mushroom jus, or béarnaise sauce.

$14.00

$28.00

$29.00

$20.00

$25.00

$36.00

$40.00

$34.00

$32.00

$60.00
$52.00
$45.00
$40.00

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements. We will make every effort to accommodate your request.

A surcharge of 15% on public holidays. All prices are in Australian dollars and include GST.



PRETTY BOY

Sur K Festwurand

7/6@ 3)/7 F avoooriles

PRETTY BOY ANGUS BEEF BURGER

with aioli, tomato relish, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles and fries

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

with Napoli sauce, shaved ham, mozzarella cheese and skinny fries

BEER-BATTERED FISH

with tartare sauce and skinny fries

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY

served with steamed basmati rice and naan

Obgnadire Dish 48 hus niee

1.2kg GRAIN FED BEEF TOMAHAWK

served with broccolini, roasted kipfler potatoes, port wine jus, and béarnaise sauce

Oéates

CAPRESE SALAD

with tomato, basil, bocconcini, olive oil and balsamic

ROASTED KIPFLER POTATOES

with pecorino

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

Dutch carrots and broccolini with toasted almonds

SKINNY FRIES

with tomato sauce and aioli

Desser

CHOCOLATE OPERA CAKE

with chocolate soil

PISTACHIO CREME BRULEE

with seasonal berries and biscotti

AUSTRALIAN PAVLOVA

with meringue, passionfruit pulp, berries and double cream

$28.00

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$155.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements. We will make every effort to accommodate your request.

A surcharge of 15% on public holidays. All prices are in Australian dollars and include GST.



