



WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY WHERE CHARACTER MEETS FLAVOUR.

BORN FROM MELBOURNE'S LOVE OF GOOD FOOD AND EVEN BETTER COMPANY, PRETTY BOY BAR & RESTAURANT CELEBRATES BOLD FLAVOURS WITH EFFORTLESS CHARM.

INSPIRED BY THE CITY'S MIX OF STYLE, GRIT AND GENEROSITY, EVERY DISH IS CRAFTED TO BE SIMPLE, HONEST AND FULL OF CHARACTER, JUST LIKE PRETTY BOY HIMSELF.

FROM PERFECTLY SEARED STEAKS AND COMFORTING CLASSICS TO FRESH LOCAL PRODUCE AND MODERN TWISTS, OUR KITCHEN BRINGS A CONFIDENT ENERGY TO FAMILIAR FAVOURITES. WHETHER YOU'RE HERE FOR A NIGHT OUT OR SOMETHING TO SHARE OVER A GOOD BOTTLE, THIS IS FOOD MADE TO ENJOY.

WELCOME TO PRETTY BOY, MELBOURNE'S CHEEKY SIDE SERVED ON A PLATE.



7	+	
las	rter	3

STONE BAKED SOURDOUGH with salted butter and balsamic olive oil	\$14.00
PAN-SEARED SCALLOPS with cauliflower and dill purée, topped with tobiko orange caviar	\$28.00
CONFIT DUCK CROQUETTE with Napoli sauce and pecorino	\$29.00
BAKED CAMEMBERT CHEESE served with honeyed peaches, dukkah and crispy sourdough	\$20.00
TASMANIAN SALMON GRAVLAX with organic greens, chive sour cream and chilli oil	\$25.00
Mains	
TIGER PRAWN SQUID INK LINGUINE with prawns, garlic oil and pecorino	\$36.00
ROASTED GIPPSLAND PORK LOIN PORCHETTA with roasted kipfler potatoes, Dutch carrots and port wine jus	\$40.00
ARTICHOKE, RICOTTA & CAPERS RAVIOLI with pomodoro sauce, fresh chives and parmesan	\$34.00
CHEF'S VEGAN PASTA	\$32.00
From the Grill	
ANGUS BEEF RIBEYE ON THE BONE (350G)	\$60.00
ANGUS BEEF PORTERHOUSE (300G)	\$52.00
DUKKAH-RUBBED VICTORIAN LAMB RUMP (220G) FISH OF THE DAY	\$45.00
FION OF THE DAT	\$40.00

All grill items are served with mashed potatoes, broccolini,

and your choice of port wine jus, mushroom jus, or béarnaise sauce.

PRETTY BOY LIN Par & Restaurant

Pretty Boy Favourites	
PRETTY BOY ANGUS BEEF BURGER with aioli, tomato relish, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles and fries	\$28.00
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA with Napoli sauce, shaved ham, mozzarella cheese and skinny fries	\$32.00
BEER-BATTERED FISH with tartare sauce and skinny fries	\$32.00
BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY served with steamed basmati rice and naan	\$32.00
Signature Dish (48 hours notice) 1.2kg GRAIN FED BEEF TOMAHAWK served with broccolini, roasted kipfler potatoes, port wine jus, and béarnaise sauce Sides	\$155.00
CAPRESE SALAD with tomato, basil, bocconcini, olive oil and balsamic	\$14.00
ROASTED KIPFLER POTATOES with pecorino	\$14.00
	\$14.00 \$14.00
with pecorino SEASONAL VEGETABLES	
SEASONAL VEGETABLES Dutch carrots and broccolini with toasted almonds SKINNY FRIES	\$14.00
with pecorino SEASONAL VEGETABLES Dutch carrots and broccolini with toasted almonds SKINNY FRIES with tomato sauce and aioli	\$14.00
SEASONAL VEGETABLES Dutch carrots and broccolini with toasted almonds SKINNY FRIES with tomato sauce and aioli Dessert CHOCOLATE OPERA CAKE	\$14.00